Ellridge September 2025

Community Centre Events, Spiritual Programs and Outings

Community Centre Programs
Monday September 15"- at 2:00pm Zumba with Stephanie- $2.00/person

Thursday September 18" at 2:00pm Birthday Party with Kevin Coates-

$5.00/person
Friday September 19" at 2:00pm Young Guys 2 Performance- FREE
Wednesday September 24" at 2:00pm- Accordion with Gary- FREE

Thursday September 25" at 2:00pm (Café) Happy Hour with Rob Edlefsen-

$2.00/person plus cost of drinks

Spiritual Programs
Wednesday September 10™- 10:00am St. Andrew’s Service
Wednesday September 17" at 10:00am- Roman Catholic Mass

Tuesday September 23 at 2:00pm- Memorial Service




September Outings

Tuesday September 9"- Leaving at 1:00pm- African Lion Safari Outing-

Cost is $10 transportation plus plus $30.45 admission

Wednesday September 17" Leaving at 10:00am- Guelph Humane Society
Outing- Cost is $10 transportation plus $10 admission plus $30.45

admission

Tuesday September 23- Leaving at 5:00pm- Classic Car How & BBQ At

Guelph Curling Club- Cost is $10.00 transportation plus cost of BBQ

Saturday September 27" Leaving at 11:00am- Gidinawendamin/Ska’niku-lat
22nd Annual Pow Wow Outing at University of Waterloo- Cost is $10

transportation plus $5.00 admission

Monday September 29"- Leaving at 1:15pm- Shopping outing to Walmart-

Cost is $10 transportation plus spending money

To sign up for outings, please call Main Reception at (519) 822-0491 ext.
2221. A member of the Recreation team will contact you 24 hours before

the outing to confirm if there is space available.




